www.emisglobal.com Page- 1 of 4EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
DATA SHEET
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER – MF410
Description
These series range of double stage filters give
superior performance when used in applications with
low Impedance loads controlling pulsed, continuous
and intermittent interference noise and where high

Climatic Category : 25/85/21
www.emisglobal.com Page- 2 of 4EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Part
Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current(mA)
@250VAC
Termination
Weight
(Grams)
MF 410 E100019-2 1A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
MF 410 E100019-3 2A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 120
MF 410 E100019-4 3A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
MF 410 E100019-5 6A* 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
MF 410 E100019-6 10A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 170
MF 410 E100019-7 15A 0.34 6.3 x 0.8 200
MF 410 E100019-8 20A 0.73 M5 650
MF 410 E100019-9 25A 0.73 M5 650
MF 410 E100019-10 30A 0.73 M5 650
MF 410 E100019-11 35A* 0.73 M5 1000
MF 410 E100019-12 40A 0.73 M5 1000
MF 410 E100019-13 50A 0.73 M6 2000
MF 410 E100019-14 60A* 0.73 M6 2000
MF 410 E100019-15 100A* 0.73 M8 2000
Note : *not covered under NEMKO
Mechanical Drawing:
1A to 2A						        3A to 10A
6